# W5000001321

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900063954219

| D1/20/06--01023--024|| \*\*35.00

2:06 1:11:30 PH 2: 20

1321



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 26, 2006

MARGE BEHR 5300 DAVIE ROAD DAVIE, FL 33314

SUBJECT: 725 MIAMI ROAD, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000001321

We have received your document for 725 MIAMI ROAD, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 506A00005653

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: ARTICLES OF	DISSOLUTION	- <del>-</del>
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 405 000	000/321	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:	
MARGE BEHA	۹	
(Name of Co	ontact Person)	4. =
AUCAMPS NUR	SERY + LAND	SCAPINES TROC.
(Firm/C	ompany)	
5300 DAUJE	RO.	SS SS SS SS SS SS SS
(Add	ress)	E O
DAULE, FC. (City/State a)	33314	7. S. 7. 2.
(City/State a	nd Zip Code)	PH 2: 20
For further information concerning this matter,	nlegge calls	· · ·
MARSE BEHR (Name of Contact Person)	at (954) 58	1-0166
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	eTelephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$35 Filing Fee \$\sum \$43.75 Filing Fee & [ Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status &
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Amendment Division of Clifton Bui	Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

# **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

Divisio	n of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	725 MIAMI (Name of I	ROAD, LCC.	
The enclosed A	ticles of Amendment and fee(s) are se	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:	
	5300 DAULE	(Firm/Company)  R.D.  (Address)	2016 JULY 30 FM 2: 20 TALLAMASSELF LUSTIN
	DAULE, FL.	y/State and Zip Code)	
	mation concerning this matter, please		
m	ARGARET BEHR (Name of Person)	at ( 954 ) 58 (Area Code & Daytime	71-0/66 Telephone Number)
ALREADY MAILED FOR \$35° WILL NEED RE	CHECK Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ABOUE ADDRESS.	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations S Center Circle

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability comp	
725 MIAMI K	LOAD, LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were file	ed on and assigned document number
L 0500000/321	and assigned document number
=======================================	<del>-</del> ' .
3. The date the dissolution was approved	d: 9-8-05
4. A description of occurrence that result	ted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 141 on back cover letter).
50LD PROPERTY	<u>u</u>
SOUD PROFER	7 2. Σ.
	The P
	Long 2:
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liab	bilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
	made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have rights and interests.</li></ol>	e been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending ag	ainst the company in any court.
-OR- Adequate provision has been entered against it in any pendi	made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be ing suit.
Signatures of the members having the same	percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Signature Comp	JAMES ALICAMP, JR.
	·
<del></del>	•